

DIVERSE MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 79384679

Data
publicarii

01.03.23

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ:

5.423,26 RON - 5.423,26 RON

Descriere: 1. PLATBANDA 20X5 - 240 ML - 7.9 LEI/ML = 1896 2. BARA PATRATA 20X20MM - 48 ML - 30.8 LEI/ML = 1478.4 3. DISC TAIAT BOSCH FI125X1.0 MM - 23 BUC - 6.20LEI/BUC = 142.6 4. DISC SLEFUIT LAMELAR 115 GR. 80 - 6 BUC - 12.4 LEI/BUC = 74.4 5. PENSULA 40 - 5 BUC - 8.5 LEI/BUC = 42.5 6. PENSULA 60 - 5 BUC - 10.5 LEI/BUC = 52.5 7. DILUANT 0.9L - 9 BUC - 13.5 LEI/BUC = 121.5 8. EMAIL 3 IN 1 NEGRU 2.75L - 2 BUC - 156.3 LEI/BUC = 312.6 9. ELECTROZI SUPERTIT FIN 2 MM 3.8 KG - 2 PAC. - 31.6 LEI/KG = 240.16 10. BANDA HARTIE 50MM - 8 BUC - 7.5 LEI/BUC = 60 11. FOLIE CU BULE - 150 MP(1.5X100ML) - 264.8 LEI/BUC = 264.8 12. FOLIE CONSTRUCTIE - 8KG - 9.8 LEI/KG = 78.4 13. MANGAL CARBUNE 10 KG - 6 SACI - 80.6 LEI/SAC = 483.6 14. NIT FI6X16 - 300 BUC - 58.6 LEI/PUNGA (100BUC) = 175.8